
Quad Cities Marathon 2023 - Palmer 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Rob Arsenault          M5559         1/20    5:53       18:12
2     Jay Schalk             M4044         1/19    6:04       18:48
3     Jackson Connors        M0114         1/31    6:08       18:59
4     Holden Bill            M0114         2/31    6:19       19:33
5     Garret Hinson          M2529         1/22    6:22       19:43
6     Brad Begyn             M3539         1/24    6:35       20:22
7     Jeremy Miller          M3539         2/24    6:42       20:44
8     Jerry Lack             M6064         1/24    6:45       20:55
9     Alysha Bartosh         F4044         1/33    6:49       21:07
10    Jonathan Heberlein     M2024         1/10    6:54       21:21
11    Tommy Ratkiewicz-Stier M3034         1/18    6:55       21:25
12    Noni Casillas          F0114         1/30    6:57       21:31
13    Edward Ortiz           M5054         1/18    7:01       21:45
14    Jared Appleman         M2529         2/22    7:02       21:47
15    Boston Rodriguez-Chupp M2529         3/22    7:03       21:51
16    John Thompson          M6064         2/24    7:04       21:53
17    Luis Raya              M5559         2/20    7:04       21:54
18    Nick Murray            M1519          1/6    7:08       22:06
19    Reese Kuhlman          F1519          1/9    7:09       22:09
20    Jake Adrian            M4549         1/18    7:09       22:10
21    Lucas Kukhar           M0114         3/31    7:12       22:19
22    Caitlen Hahn           F2529         1/27    7:12       22:19
23    Jason Lopez            M4549         2/18    7:13       22:20
24    Maximilian Flores      M0114         4/31    7:13       22:22
25    Steve Beck             M6064         3/24    7:16       22:29
26    John Grice             M6064         4/24    7:16       22:30
27    Peter Hostert          M2024         2/10    7:23       22:54
28    Kelley Timmerman       F5559         1/44    7:25       22:58
29    Danny Fleener          M4549         3/18    7:25       22:59
30    Sunny Greving          M0114         5/31    7:28       23:08
31    Spencer Feldman        M2529         4/22    7:30       23:12
32    Mark Sattizahn         M6064         5/24    7:30       23:14
33    Lori Long              F5054         1/44    7:34       23:25
34    Damon Wolter           M2024         3/10    7:34       23:26
35    Emily Vershaw          F2529         2/27    7:35       23:30
36    Ryan Sauser            M1519          2/6    7:37       23:36
37    Mark Schmidt           M6064         6/24    7:38       23:38
38    Kelsey Bower           F4044         2/33    7:40       23:45
39    Ethan Trujillo         M0114         6/31    7:40       23:46
40    Justyn Wright          M2529         5/22    7:42       23:51
41    Troy Rasmussen         M5559         3/20    7:43       23:53
42    Neil Morrison          M3539         3/24    7:48       24:09
43    Pash Yashurkin         M2529         6/22    7:50       24:14
44    Grant Clair            M0114         7/31    7:50       24:17
45    Ethan Brown            M0114         8/31    7:51       24:20
46    Paranidharan Devaraj   M5054         2/18    7:52       24:23
47    Dan Bui                M2024         4/10    7:54       24:29
48    Jeff Swarm             M5559         4/20    7:55       24:32
49    Shelley Zahn           F4044         3/33    7:56       24:34
50    Emma Beardsley         F2024         1/10    7:57       24:37
51    Tobias Martinez        M4044         2/19    7:57       24:39
52    William Youngren       M2529         7/22    7:59       24:43
53    John Lucas             M2529         8/22    7:59       24:43
54    Nathan Gingerich       M3034         2/18    7:59       24:45
55    Lee Bower              M3539         4/24    8:01       24:51
56    Julian Lopez           M1519          3/6    8:01       24:52
57    Frederic Whiteside     M7074         1/16    8:03       24:56
58    Andrew Wiedenmann      M2024         5/10    8:03       24:56
59    Alex Ryckeghem         M3034         3/18    8:05       25:02
60    Brice Ballentine       M3034         4/18    8:07       25:08
61    Xander Sharp           M0114         9/31    8:08       25:11
62    Lynn Merli             F6064         1/27    8:08       25:13
63    Sharon White           F6569         1/43    8:12       25:23
64    Carter Lampe           M0114        10/31    8:12       25:24
65    Chrissie Lopez         F4549         1/34    8:13       25:26
66    Sean Dembosky          M3034         5/18    8:14       25:29
67    Brett Jackson          M6064         7/24    8:14       25:29
68    Valentine Martinez     M6569         1/16    8:14       25:30
69    Emma Detoye            F0114         2/30    8:14       25:31
70    Brock Detoye           M4044         3/19    8:14       25:32
71    Ryan Frye              M4549         4/18    8:16       25:35
72    Matt Clair             M4044         4/19    8:18       25:42
73    Blaze Porter           M2529         9/22    8:19       25:46
74    Carlos Zamora          M2529        10/22    8:19       25:47
75    Christy Hansen         F4044         4/33    8:22       25:55
76    Molly Short            F0114         3/30    8:22       25:56
77    Lexie Stewart          F2529         3/27    8:24       26:01
78    Jeff Wiedenmann        M6064         8/24    8:24       26:02
79    Eleanor Goodin         F1519          2/9    8:25       26:04
80    Jessica Martinez       F2529         4/27    8:26       26:07
81    Jake Henneman          M3539         5/24    8:27       26:11
82    Pamela Douglas         F5054         2/44    8:27       26:12
83    Barbara Sollars        F5054         3/44    8:28       26:15
84    Vikram Tambe           M4044         5/19    8:29       26:16
85    Eric Puryear           M3539         6/24    8:30       26:20
86    Tyler Scherbring       M2529        11/22    8:30       26:20
87    Salvador Lopez         M7074         2/16    8:34       26:33
88    Luis  Angel Martinez   M0114        11/31    8:40       26:50
89    Jamison Gray           M1519          4/6    8:43       27:01
90    Caroline Wagner        F4044         5/33    8:44       27:02
91    Tarryl Nunn            M4549         5/18    8:49       27:19
92    Jack Ashcraft          M6569         2/16    8:50       27:21
93    Adam Link              M3539         7/24    8:52       27:28
94    Marcos Thiel           M3034         6/18    8:52       27:29
95    Zeeshan Ali            M2529        12/22    8:54       27:33
96    Emilie Heggen          F2529         5/27    8:56       27:39
97    John Carter            M4044         6/19    8:56       27:40
98    Beth Markovich         F5054         4/44    8:56       27:40
99    Jake Hofer             M2529        13/22    8:57       27:44
100   Adela Reyes            F2529         6/27    9:02       27:58
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101   Delaney Hartman        F2529         7/27    9:03       28:03
102   Angela Reese           F4549         2/34    9:04       28:04
103   Erica Verstraete       F4044         6/33    9:04       28:05
104   Rachel Walker          F2529         8/27    9:04       28:07
105   Larry Harris           M6064         9/24    9:06       28:11
106   Jill Schmitzer         F5054         5/44    9:07       28:14
107   Jacob Hageman          M2529        14/22    9:07       28:15
108   Walter Prisk           M6569         3/16    9:08       28:17
109   Michael Gray           M6064        10/24    9:10       28:24
110   Ethan Greuel           M0114        12/31    9:11       28:28
111   Ben Ferrell            M4549         6/18    9:11       28:28
112   Taylor Jacob           F0114         4/30    9:12       28:30
113   Sheri Noonan           F5054         6/44    9:14       28:36
114   Mike Larson            M4044         7/19    9:14       28:38
115   Shane Hartman          M3034         7/18    9:15       28:38
116   Travis Witt            M2529        15/22    9:15       28:38
117   Christina Martinez-Mcd F5559         2/44    9:15       28:40
118   Allister Swanson       M0114        13/31    9:16       28:44
119   Michael Giehm          M4549         7/18    9:17       28:44
120   Andy Bergen            M4549         8/18    9:17       28:45
121   Ben Wilson             M3034         8/18    9:19       28:52
122   Larry Hamm             M75UP          1/9    9:21       28:58
123   Abel Vorva             M0114        14/31    9:23       29:05
124   David Tabb             M3539         8/24    9:24       29:08
125   Michael Mendoza        M3539         9/24    9:24       29:08
126   Gilbert Terronez       M7074         3/16    9:29       29:23
127   Ty Jackson             F3034         1/31    9:29       29:24
128   Cindy Fleener          F4549         3/34    9:30       29:26
129   Carol Windmiller       F4044         7/33    9:31       29:29
130   Kevin Kruse            M5559         5/20    9:35       29:42
131   Ryan Meersman          M3539        10/24    9:39       29:54
132   Josh Conger            M4044         8/19    9:41       29:59
133   Shari Connell          F5054         7/44    9:41       30:01
134   Mark Lofgren           M6064        11/24    9:41       30:02
135   John White             M5559         6/20    9:44       30:08
136   Damon Reese            M4549         9/18    9:45       30:11
137   Adam McAuley           M4044         9/19    9:46       30:14
138   Sandy Depron           F6064         2/27    9:47       30:18
139   Adam Bergen            M3539        11/24    9:47       30:18
140   Michael Schneider      M6569         4/16    9:49       30:24
141   Dale Woodhouse         M5054         3/18    9:50       30:29
142   Isabelle Paquin        F4549         4/34    9:51       30:30
143   Jared Reschke          M3034         9/18    9:51       30:31
144   Mariana Salaverria     F4044         8/33    9:53       30:37
145   Cassie Beard           F3539         1/36    9:53       30:37
146   Michael Cohen          M5054         4/18    9:55       30:42
147   Richelle Arsenault     F5559         3/44    9:55       30:43
148   Victor Moreno          M5559         7/20    9:56       30:46
149   Whitney Hamm           F3539         2/36    9:58       30:53
150   Terry Doerr            F6569         2/43    9:59       30:57
151   Amy J Villarreal       F4549         5/34   10:01       31:01
152   Kylee Villarreal       F2529         9/27   10:01       31:02
153   Elizabeth Kluever      F3034         2/31   10:01       31:03
154   Betsy Maertens         F4549         6/34   10:02       31:04
155   Rosa Rangel            F5054         8/44   10:04       31:10
156   Raul Melendez          M4549        10/18   10:04       31:11
157   Michelle Greuel        F4044         9/33   10:04       31:12
158   Aaron Greuel           M0114        15/31   10:04       31:12
159   Kiley Van Sloten       F3034         3/31   10:05       31:15
160   Mike Beckman           M3539        12/24   10:05       31:15
161   James Knorr            M75UP          2/9   10:07       31:22
162   Stacy Hageman          F5054         9/44   10:08       31:23
163   Dale Jones             M6064        12/24   10:10       31:30
164   Peter W Zeschke        M6064        13/24   10:10       31:31
165   Christine Keemle       F3034         4/31   10:13       31:38
166   Addison Rinchiuso      F0114         5/30   10:15       31:45
167   Elise Jacob            F0114         6/30   10:15       31:46
168   Callie Bulman          F0114         7/30   10:15       31:46
169   Cheryl True            F5559         4/44   10:16       31:49
170   Molly McDermott        F3539         3/36   10:16       31:49
171   Amanda Moeller         F3034         5/31   10:16       31:50
172   Natalie Osborn         F1519          3/9   10:19       31:58
173   Edna Ng                F4549         7/34   10:20       32:01
174   Arturo Raygoza         M2529        16/22   10:20       32:01
175   Betsy Osborn           F5054        10/44   10:20       32:02
176   Chris Blake            M3539        13/24   10:21       32:04
177   Andrew Verstraete      M4044        10/19   10:21       32:05
178   Max Tobin              M0114        16/31   10:22       32:06
179   Brian Andrae           M5559         8/20   10:22       32:06
180   Ted Waymack            M3539        14/24   10:25       32:16
181   Brant Massa            M5559         9/20   10:26       32:20
182   Daniel Klein           M3539        15/24   10:28       32:27
183   Ivy Gray               F0114         8/30   10:29       32:29
184   Shaey Ledbetter        F3539         4/36   10:29       32:29
185   Wayne Housholder       M5559        10/20   10:32       32:37
186   Autumn Reiling         F6064         3/27   10:32       32:39
187   Emily Greenwood        F2529        10/27   10:33       32:41
188   Dina Girgis            F3539         5/36   10:33       32:43
189   Kelsie Jensen          F3034         6/31   10:34       32:45
190   Natalie Main           F2024         2/10   10:36       32:49
191   Tobias Mann            M4549        11/18   10:36       32:51
192   Liam Mann              M0114        17/31   10:36       32:51
193   Christopher Walters    M4549        12/18   10:37       32:55
194   Alison Bowman          F2024         3/10   10:39       32:58
195   Aaron Gray             M4044        11/19   10:41       33:06
196   Hannah Price           F2529        11/27   10:41       33:07
197   Brandon Mazzarollo     M2024         6/10   10:46       33:21
198   Reese Featherstone     F0114         9/30   10:46       33:21
199   Jairo Aguilera         M2024         7/10   10:47       33:23
200   Alexis Thisakhone      F0114        10/30   10:47       33:26
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201   Sophie Wagner          F1519          4/9   10:48       33:29
202   Dustin Lampe           M4044        12/19   10:49       33:31
203   Jessica Lopez          F4044        10/33   10:49       33:32
204   Stephanie Martinez-Dia F0114        11/30   10:50       33:35
205   Emma Engstler          F2529        12/27   10:50       33:35
206   Michael Ratkiewicz     M7074         4/16   10:51       33:36
207   Steven Fish            M7074         5/16   10:52       33:39
208   Clarissa Chavez        F3539         6/36   10:53       33:45
209   Zachary Palfenier      M3034        10/18   10:54       33:45
210   Linda Jacobs           F6569         3/43   10:55       33:51
211   Makayla Bern           F2529        13/27   10:56       33:51
212   Sarah Nelson           F4044        11/33   10:56       33:53
213   Morgan Toussaint       F2024         4/10   10:56       33:54
214   Lavetta Morgan         F5054        11/44   11:02       34:12
215   Amy Hayes              F3539         7/36   11:03       34:13
216   Nataliya Kukhar        F4549         8/34   11:03       34:14
217   Dawn Powers            F4044        12/33   11:05       34:20
218   Chris Ford             M5559        11/20   11:05       34:21
219   David Zimmer           M75UP          3/9   11:06       34:25
220   Pam Eckman             F5054        12/44   11:08       34:28
221   Jenny Halupnik         F5054        13/44   11:08       34:29
222   Shelly Jorgesen        F5559         5/44   11:08       34:29
223   Alex Leites            M3539        16/24   11:09       34:34
224   Marianne Schroeder     F75UP         1/18   11:10       34:35
225   Alex Cox               M0114        18/31   11:10       34:37
226   Spencer Ford           M2529        17/22   11:11       34:39
227   Phil Schaefer          M5559        12/20   11:12       34:43
228   Grace Bergland         F5054        14/44   11:12       34:43
229   Amanda McDermott       F4549         9/34   11:17       34:58
230   Megan Jennisch         F2529        14/27   11:17       34:58
231   Julie Dickerson        F6064         4/27   11:18       35:02
232   Michael Burke          M3539        17/24   11:22       35:14
233   Kari Miller            F3034         7/31   11:22       35:14
234   Page Stark             F3034         8/31   11:23       35:17
235   Maung Way              M4549        13/18   11:24       35:18
236   Griffin King           M0114        19/31   11:24       35:19
237   Mitchell Kramer        M2529        18/22   11:24       35:20
238   Emma Weisensel         F2529        15/27   11:24       35:21
239   Alexis Clark Lindsay   F4044        13/33   11:27       35:27
240   Mike Lucas             M5054         5/18   11:28       35:31
241   Angelica Ramos         F2529        16/27   11:29       35:34
242   Christian Cruz         M3034        11/18   11:29       35:34
243   Jared Fraley           M3034        12/18   11:29       35:35
244   Donna Herbig           F6569         4/43   11:29       35:36
245   Matt Voelcker          M5559        13/20   11:30       35:38
246   Rick Nagel             M7074         6/16   11:32       35:43
247   Michael Juscius        M6064        14/24   11:33       35:46
248   Gaurav Vadlamudi       M2529        19/22   11:34       35:50
249   Patty Casas            F5559         6/44   11:37       35:59
250   Rebecca Beard          F3539         8/36   11:37       35:59
251   Matt Yungen            M3539        18/24   11:37       35:59
252   Carl Woodard           M6064        15/24   11:45       36:23
253   Ikuyo Daniels          F4549        10/34   11:46       36:26
254   Thomas Daniels         M5054         6/18   11:46       36:27
255   Kayla Zissis           F2529        17/27   11:49       36:37
256   Susan Burke            F6569         5/43   11:49       36:37
257   Kris Schafer           F6569         6/43   11:50       36:39
258   Lorren Gidel           M6064        16/24   11:50       36:39
259   Roger Bussan           M4549        14/18   11:50       36:39
260   Lisa Carnes            F5559         7/44   11:51       36:42
261   Ethan Windt            M1519          5/6   11:52       36:47
262   Sherri Matuszyk        F6064         5/27   11:52       36:48
263   Jen Masterson          F3034         9/31   11:53       36:50
264   Haider Shah            M2024         8/10   11:54       36:51
265   Dan Hayes              M3539        19/24   11:55       36:55
266   Evangeline Mente       F0114        12/30   11:56       36:57
267   Jessica Mente          F3539         9/36   11:56       36:58
268   Lorine McNamara        F6064         6/27   11:57       37:00
269   Jefe Rivera            M3034        13/18   11:57       37:03
270   Oliver King            M0114        20/31   11:59       37:07
271   Unknown Runner         M????          1/7   11:59       37:07
272   Kimberly Cook          F5559         8/44   11:59       37:07
273   Cara Finnegan          F5054        15/44   11:59       37:08
274   Jamie Snyder           M4044        13/19   11:59       37:08
275   Ahlena Micklewright    F3034        10/31   12:01       37:13
276   Angie Ashcraft         F6064         7/27   12:01       37:16
277   Rebekah Horcharik      F3539        10/36   12:02       37:16
278   Danielle Elston        F3034        11/31   12:02       37:16
279   Phonique Keith         F3539        11/36   12:02       37:17
280   Nancy Donnelly         F7074         1/21   12:03       37:19
281   Sasha Shpak-Greenfield F2529        18/27   12:05       37:27
282   Lisa Cacari Stone      F5559         9/44   12:07       37:32
283   Nicholas Phillips      M5559        14/20   12:09       37:40
284   Frank Dittrich         M6569         5/16   12:10       37:42
285   Irma Medina            F6569         7/43   12:12       37:49
286   Jamie Schafer          F4044        14/33   12:13       37:50
287   Grace Mewhirter        F2024         5/10   12:13       37:52
288   Nick Mewhirter         M5054         7/18   12:13       37:52
289   Kaylee Payne           F2024         6/10   12:14       37:55
290   Alexa Prebyl           F2024         7/10   12:19       38:10
291   Ashley Hinton          F3539        12/36   12:19       38:10
292   Isaiah Hinton          M0114        21/31   12:19       38:10
293   Katie Short            F0114        13/30   12:19       38:11
294   Lynn Ellerbrock        F4044        15/33   12:21       38:17
295   Denise Gidel           F6569         8/43   12:22       38:19
296   Annie Cox              F4044        16/33   12:22       38:19
297   Henry Clair            M0114        22/31   12:24       38:24
298   Jen Clair              F4044        17/33   12:24       38:26
299   Ava Sauser             F1519          5/9   12:25       38:27
300   Shelly Whitehair       F5559        10/44   12:26       38:30
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301   Brad Dixon             M5559        15/20   12:29       38:40
302   Wendy Retzl            F4044        18/33   12:30       38:45
303   Ellie Retzl            F0114        14/30   12:31       38:46
304   Ted Retzl              M4549        15/18   12:31       38:46
305   Annie Vanwinkle        F6064         8/27   12:33       38:52
306   Kait Burke             F3539        13/36   12:33       38:52
307   Gena Williams          F5054        16/44   12:34       38:56
308   Alex Martinez          F1519          6/9   12:34       38:57
309   Lucy Morrow            F0114        15/30   12:37       39:07
310   Gretchen E Nollman     F4044        19/33   12:39       39:12
311   Nandini Joshi          F5054        17/44   12:39       39:12
312   Justin Hutchison       M2529        20/22   12:39       39:13
313   Debra Brown            F6569         9/43   12:40       39:14
314   B Curtis               F7074         2/21   12:40       39:16
315   Austin Greuel          M4044        14/19   12:42       39:21
316   Reid Greuel            M0114        23/31   12:42       39:21
317   Sarah Anderson         F3539        14/36   12:44       39:27
318   Lah Lah Yin            F5054        18/44   12:47       39:37
319   Lakin Smith            F2529        19/27   12:47       39:37
320   Jami Roessler          F4044        20/33   12:48       39:41
321   Brenda Thomas          F6064         9/27   12:48       39:41
322   Cecilia Taylor         F6064        10/27   12:52       39:51
323   Kristy Darrah          F5559        11/44   12:53       39:54
324   Hannah Reschke         F3034        12/31   12:53       39:55
325   Ines Beltre            F3539        15/36   12:56       40:06
326   Jonathan Schiefer      M4549        16/18   12:56       40:06
327   Carole Krouth          F7074         3/21   12:59       40:13
328   Emma Cox               F1519          7/9   12:59       40:14
329   Tamara Imel            F5559        12/44   12:59       40:15
330   Devin Johnson          M3034        14/18   13:04       40:30
331   Josephine Swanson      F3034        13/31   13:07       40:39
332   Tracy Albert           F5054        19/44   13:08       40:41
333   Rebekah Fraley         F3034        14/31   13:09       40:43
334   Jenni Martinez         F5054        20/44   13:12       40:53
335   Payten Beard           F0114        16/30   13:14       41:01
336   Malorie Wetzell        F3034        15/31   13:15       41:04
337   Destiney Brown         F3539        16/36   13:17       41:11
338   Marilyn Looney         F7074         4/21   13:18       41:12
339   Kelsey Gray            F4044        21/33   13:20       41:18
340   Jason Beard            M4044        15/19   13:20       41:19
341   Divya Badri            F2529        20/27   13:23       41:29
342   Trisha Ramsey          F3539        17/36   13:25       41:35
343   Anthony Blanks         M4549        17/18   13:26       41:36
344   Beth Loy               F7074         5/21   13:27       41:40
345   Brittany Courson       F3539        18/36   13:27       41:41
346   Joe Ashcraft           M6569         6/16   13:29       41:46
347   Joey Ashcraft          M3539        20/24   13:29       41:47
348   Alan Anderson          M6569         7/16   13:29       41:48
349   Kathy Anderson         F6569        10/43   13:29       41:48
350   Melissa Martinez       F5559        13/44   13:31       41:54
351   Reese Detoye           F0114        17/30   13:32       41:57
352   Timothy Tigges         M6064        17/24   13:34       42:02
353   James Tillberg         F5559        14/44   13:36       42:09
354   Ray Swanson            M4549        18/18   13:36       42:10
355   Lisa Morrow            F4044        22/33   13:37       42:11
356   Jesus Diaz             F3539        19/36   13:39       42:16
357   Shayla Martinez-Diaz   F0114        18/30   13:39       42:17
358   Unknown Runner         M????          2/7   13:40       42:21
359   Lisa Short             F4549        11/34   13:40       42:21
360   Unknown Runner         M????          3/7   13:40       42:22
361   Unknown Runner         M????          4/7   13:40       42:22
362   Laurie Catour          F6064        11/27   13:43       42:30
363   Sara Sovanski          F5054        21/44   13:46       42:40
364   Christian Kincaid      M2024         9/10   13:49       42:48
365   Janet Bartosh          F6569        11/43   13:50       42:50
366   Bobbi Dakota           F75UP         2/18   13:50       42:52
367   Trinity Stroup         F3034        16/31   13:51       42:55
368   Stephanie Johnson      F2529        21/27   13:51       42:55
369   Jacob Thoensen         M0114        24/31   13:52       42:59
370   Teresa Thoensen        F4044        23/33   13:52       42:59
371   Steve Decastecker      M75UP          4/9   13:55       43:08
372   Pamela Kooi            F4549        12/34   13:59       43:21
373   Kimberly Phillips      F4549        13/34   13:59       43:21
374   Kathleen Nucci         F75UP         3/18   14:00       43:24
375   Keenan Hammel          M3539        21/24   14:01       43:25
376   Bridget Laud           F5559        15/44   14:01       43:26
377   Denise Rusk            F5559        16/44   14:01       43:26
378   Brittany Hammel        F3034        17/31   14:02       43:28
379   Dale Kincaid           M5054         8/18   14:04       43:37
380   Meikeila Kincaid       F2024         8/10   14:05       43:38
381   Kimberly Kincaid       F5559        17/44   14:05       43:38
382   Lisa Campbell          F4549        14/34   14:05       43:40
383   Jennifer Milem         F4549        15/34   14:06       43:40
384   Hailey Gingerich       F3034        18/31   14:07       43:45
385   Morgan Payne           F2529        22/27   14:08       43:48
386   Randy Herlein          M6569         8/16   14:08       43:49
387   Emilie Payne Renner    F5054        22/44   14:08       43:49
388   Carol Parchert         F6569        12/43   14:09       43:51
389   Nancy Nelson           F7074         6/21   14:09       43:51
390   Kelly Gray             F5559        18/44   14:09       43:52
391   Maria Huerta           F5054        23/44   14:12       43:59
392   Michelle Houy          F5559        19/44   14:12       44:00
393   Paula Nabb             F5559        20/44   14:13       44:03
394   Susana Santiago        F5054        24/44   14:13       44:03
395   Sara Moore             F6569        13/43   14:14       44:05
396   Hilarie Abell          F3539        20/36   14:14       44:05
397   Jill Roth              F5559        21/44   14:16       44:12
398   Clara Hoffman          F7074         7/21   14:16       44:12
399   Charlie Collins        M3034        15/18   14:16       44:14
400   Gary Swift             M75UP          5/9   14:20       44:26
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401   Kayla Powell           F2529        23/27   14:21       44:28
402   Deb Brokaw             F6569        14/43   14:22       44:30
403   Lorrie Lampe           F7074         8/21   14:22       44:32
404   Patti Thomas           F5559        22/44   14:24       44:38
405   Megan Onken            F4044        24/33   14:24       44:38
406   William Markovich      M6064        18/24   14:26       44:43
407   Ted Vandewoestyne      M7074         7/16   14:26       44:43
408   Lance Burton           M5559        16/20   14:39       45:23
409   Jeff Kirwan            M5559        17/20   14:45       45:42
410   Amanda Buck            F3034        19/31   14:47       45:47
411   Rebecca Ott            F6569        15/43   15:07       46:51
412   K La Paw               F3539        21/36   15:09       46:58
413   June Clemons           F4044        25/33   15:10       46:59
414   Melanie Acord          F6569        16/43   15:11       47:02
415   Hsee Paw               F3539        22/36   15:12       47:06
416   Lisa Kuffler           F5054        25/44   15:14       47:12
417   Michelle McWilliams    F4549        16/34   15:14       47:12
418   Catherine Long         F6569        17/43   15:14       47:14
419   Ace Smith              M0114        25/31   15:15       47:15
420   Angie Andrae           F5054        26/44   15:16       47:20
421   Joan McCarthy          F7074         9/21   15:20       47:31
422   Adaline Smith          F0114        19/30   15:21       47:33
423   Cheryl Detoye          F6569        18/43   15:23       47:41
424   Brian Finley           M3539        22/24   15:23       47:42
425   Tonya Lindskog         F5559        23/44   15:26       47:49
426   Amy Gonzales           F5054        27/44   15:26       47:49
427   Unknown Runner         M????          5/7   15:26       47:51
428   Aaron Morrow           M4044        16/19   15:27       47:51
429   Lesa Schaive           F6569        19/43   15:38       48:28
430   Carrissa Hite          F2529        24/27   15:40       48:32
431   Stacie O'Brien         F3539        23/36   15:41       48:35
432   Nicole Marble          F3034        20/31   15:43       48:42
433   Julie Casey            F6064        12/27   15:46       48:52
434   Trish Pugh             F6569        20/43   15:46       48:52
435   Damary Pizano          F0114        20/30   15:47       48:53
436   Carrie Folger          F4549        17/34   15:59       49:30
437   Ethan Bettis           M2024        10/10   16:00       49:34
438   Evie Plambeck          F75UP         4/18   16:01       49:37
439   Seneca Black           F4044        26/33   16:04       49:46
440   Terrell Black          M5054         9/18   16:04       49:48
441   Joseph Munos           M75UP          6/9   16:05       49:49
442   Karin Hayden           F6064        13/27   16:05       49:51
443   Jan Patterson          F75UP         5/18   16:15       50:22
444   Emma Leal              F0114        21/30   16:16       50:25
445   Luis Leal              M5054        10/18   16:16       50:26
446   Blanca Leal            F4549        18/34   16:17       50:27
447   Angie Leal             F5559        24/44   16:18       50:32
448   Eric Fluga             M6569         9/16   16:19       50:32
449   Julie Fluga            F6569        21/43   16:19       50:33
450   Louann Brems           F6064        14/27   16:19       50:34
451   Meztli Barbosa         F0114        22/30   16:19       50:35
452   Alexandra Mondragon    F0114        23/30   16:19       50:35
453   Chelsey Waterman       F3539        24/36   16:20       50:36
454   Nora Hohensee          F0114        24/30   16:20       50:36
455   Claire Hohensee        F0114        25/30   16:20       50:36
456   Heriberto Avalos       M0114        26/31   16:21       50:40
457   Melanie Barbosa        F0114        26/30   16:21       50:41
458   Jeffrey Loete          M6064        19/24   16:22       50:43
459   Asa Ma Be              F4549        19/34   16:23       50:48
460   Donald Mayhew          M5559        18/20   16:24       50:48
461   Benjamin Lampton       M3034        16/18   16:26       50:55
462   Janessa Lampton        F3034        21/31   16:26       50:56
463   Libby Jeanne Warren    F0114        27/30   16:27       50:58
464   Eliott Warren          M0114        27/31   16:27       50:59
465   Dan Collins            M6569        10/16   16:28       51:01
466   Angela Kerr            F5054        28/44   16:28       51:02
467   Robert Kerr            M7074         8/16   16:28       51:02
468   Jaquelyn Avalos        F0114        28/30   16:30       51:09
469   Kayla Avalos           F0114        29/30   16:31       51:11
470   Brenda Smith           F75UP         6/18   16:32       51:13
471   Brian Wolber           M3539        23/24   16:32       51:15
472   Brian Williams         M5054        11/18   16:33       51:17
473   Erica Williams         F5054        29/44   16:33       51:17
474   Devencia Henry         F5054        30/44   16:34       51:19
475   Michelle Sierra        F4549        20/34   16:36       51:28
476   Julian Rivera          M6569        11/16   16:37       51:29
477   Anastacia Neises       F4549        21/34   16:37       51:29
478   Dr David Bruce         M75UP          7/9   16:39       51:36
479   Sandy Ohlweiler        F75UP         7/18   16:39       51:37
480   Kim Duyvejonck         F4549        22/34   16:39       51:37
481   Patty Freese           F6569        22/43   16:40       51:40
482   Michelle Wheeler       F5054        31/44   16:40       51:40
483   Maria Ramos            F5559        25/44   16:41       51:41
484   Eileen Garland         F6064        15/27   16:41       51:42
485   Susan Rogers           F6064        16/27   16:41       51:43
486   Jordan Brautigam       F3539        25/36   16:52       52:15
487   Marie Grigsby          F75UP         8/18   16:53       52:19
488   Kay Hull               F6064        17/27   16:55       52:26
489   Jeremy Hull            M4044        17/19   16:55       52:26
490   Sheila Marolf          F6569        23/43   16:56       52:29
491   Dawn Eddleman          F6569        24/43   16:59       52:37
492   Frances Pearson        F6569        25/43   17:00       52:39
493   Roger Pearson          M7074         9/16   17:03       52:50
494   Mike Kerr              M6569        12/16   17:04       52:52
495   Frank Rogers           M6064        20/24   17:04       52:53
496   Kelly Nelson           F5559        26/44   17:07       53:04
497   Lisa Martin            F5559        27/44   17:08       53:06
498   Pauline Westemeyer     F75UP         9/18   17:08       53:07
499   Sandra Dunphy          F75UP        10/18   17:10       53:12
500   Terry Herbig           M75UP          8/9   17:15       53:28
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501   Monica McColley        F7074        10/21   17:17       53:32
502   Nanette Carnicle       F6569        26/43   17:19       53:40
503   Michele Montgomery     F5559        28/44   17:20       53:42
504   Megan Miles            F3539        26/36   17:20       53:43
505   Jessica Motto          F4549        23/34   17:20       53:43
506   Nastassja Heitmann     F4044        27/33   17:21       53:45
507   Mick Cutsinger         M7074        10/16   17:21       53:46
508   Julia Lovett           F3034        22/31   17:28       54:07
509   Barbara Donald         F75UP        11/18   17:28       54:09
510   Anna Warren            F4044        28/33   17:33       54:24
511   Joseph Swanson         M6569        13/16   17:39       54:41
512   Marina Eagen           F3034        23/31   17:47       55:06
513   Thomas Viscioni        M75UP          9/9   17:52       55:23
514   Sarah Markham          F4044        29/33   17:52       55:23
515   Unknown Runner         M????          6/7   17:52       55:23
516   Teresa Stabler         F5559        29/44   17:53       55:24
517   Karri Kinkead          F5559        30/44   17:53       55:25
518   Jessica Hart           F4549        24/34   17:54       55:29
519   Jay Freund             M5054        12/18   17:54       55:29
520   Kayla Weyer            F3034        24/31   17:55       55:33
521   Juliana Detoye         F1519          8/9   17:55       55:33
522   Chad Wyancko           M5054        13/18   17:56       55:34
523   Pam Paulsen            F7074        11/21   17:57       55:38
524   Peggy Hale             F6569        27/43   17:57       55:38
525   Jessica Drake          F3034        25/31   17:59       55:43
526   Sara Mayall            F4549        25/34   17:59       55:44
527   Timothy Tilp           M6064        21/24   18:02       55:53
528   Mandy Vallee           F5054        32/44   18:06       56:05
529   Michelle Summers       F5054        33/44   18:06       56:05
530   Melody Brown           F5559        31/44   18:08       56:12
531   Daniel McCoy           M3539        24/24   18:09       56:15
532   Tina Rivera            F6064        18/27   18:11       56:20
533   Becky McAllister       F7074        12/21   18:13       56:28
534   James Cox              M6064        22/24   18:16       56:37
535   Louise Ramirez         F6569        28/43   18:17       56:39
536   Favi Nache             F3539        27/36   18:17       56:40
537   Genie Meyer            F6569        29/43   18:17       56:41
538   Fina Nache             F3539        28/36   18:17       56:41
539   Laurie Conard          F6569        30/43   18:20       56:48
540   Marlene De Long        F5054        34/44   18:20       56:49
541   Lisa Lockheart         F6064        19/27   18:20       56:50
542   Sara Tilp              F2529        25/27   18:21       56:53
543   Manuela Camacho        F5559        32/44   18:24       57:02
544   Unknown Runner         M????          7/7   18:25       57:04
545   Kaitlin Diaz           F3034        26/31   18:25       57:04
546   Janice Nelson          F75UP        12/18   18:25       57:06
547   Jeana McAllister       F6569        31/43   18:26       57:06
548   Jake Lempke            M0114        28/31   18:27       57:11
549   Patricia Fischer       F7074        13/21   18:28       57:15
550   Carol Walton           F7074        14/21   18:29       57:15
551   Mary Lempke            F4044        30/33   18:29       57:16
552   Robin Skaggs           F5054        35/44   18:29       57:18
553   Deanna Carlson         F5559        33/44   18:30       57:19
554   Deb Howell             F5559        34/44   18:31       57:22
555   Angie Meiers           F5559        35/44   18:32       57:25
556   Susan Villareal        F6569        32/43   18:34       57:34
557   Rose Kelly             F6064        20/27   18:35       57:34
558   Mary Walenga           F6064        21/27   18:39       57:48
559   Leigh Lamb             M6569        14/16   18:43       57:59
560   Barbara Farwell        F6569        33/43   18:43       57:59
561   Nancy Johnston         F5559        36/44   18:47       58:11
562   Corrine True           F6569        34/43   18:48       58:15
563   Dan True               M6569        15/16   18:48       58:16
564   Linnie Cornick         F3539        29/36   18:48       58:17
565   Jill Secker            F4549        26/34   18:51       58:26
566   Dave Tyre              M5559        19/20   18:52       58:27
567   Haylee Davis           F2024         9/10   18:52       58:27
568   Kylee Hayden           F2024        10/10   18:52       58:27
569   Holly Hayden           F4549        27/34   18:52       58:28
570   Tracy Lane             F5054        36/44   18:52       58:29
571   Mariah Hayden          F1519          9/9   18:53       58:30
572   Noemi Gutierrez-Farwel F3539        30/36   18:56       58:40
573   Edwin Moore            M3034        17/18   18:56       58:41
574   Bria Moore             F2529        26/27   18:56       58:41
575   Ruth Marquez           F6064        22/27   18:57       58:44
576   Kent Patterson         M6569        16/16   18:59       58:48
577   Teresa Vanalsburg      F6064        23/27   19:00       58:52
578   Tina Davidhizar        F3539        31/36   19:00       58:54
579   Amy Wates              F4549        28/34   19:01       58:57
580   Joan Windisch          F7074        15/21   19:01       58:57
581   Kate Lodge             F7074        16/21   19:02       58:58
582   Janet Devrieze         F75UP        13/18   19:02       58:58
583   Max Maes               M5054        14/18   19:02       58:59
584   Ruth Rhoden            F6064        24/27   19:05       59:09
585   Anna Brasmer           F6569        35/43   19:06       59:12
586   Angela Taylor          F4549        29/34   19:06       59:13
587   Alexiss Tapia          F2529        27/27   19:07       59:14
588   Mary Martinez          F75UP        14/18   19:08       59:16
589   Cheryl Ashcraft        F6569        36/43   19:08       59:19
590   Kurt Donnelly          M7074        11/16   19:09       59:20
591   Chris Meersman         F6569        37/43   19:09       59:20
592   Carrie Coen            F4549        30/34   19:16       59:43
593   Brayson Sodawasser     M0114        29/31   19:16       59:43
594   Jeanne Sodawasser      F4044        31/33   19:17       59:44
595   Kerry Scudder          F6064        25/27   19:17       59:45
596   Kelsi Connell          F3034        27/31   19:17       59:46
597   John Connell           M6064        23/24   19:17       59:46
598   Teresa Kirwan          F5559        37/44   19:19       59:52
599   Greg Olson             M7074        12/16   19:21       59:58
600   Dorothy Olson          F6064        26/27   19:21       59:59
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601   Brenda Loete           F5559        38/44   19:23     1:00:04
602   Rodney Jackson         M5559        20/20   19:29     1:00:23
603   Mariela Trevino        F3539        32/36   19:32     1:00:32
604   Agapita Ferreyra       F5054        37/44   19:32     1:00:32
605   Amy Kuchis             F4549        31/34   19:33     1:00:34
606   Dale Keppy             M7074        13/16   19:33     1:00:35
607   Jodi Olson             F5054        38/44   19:33     1:00:35
608   Lori Pedersen          F5559        39/44   19:33     1:00:36
609   Katie Hylton           F3034        28/31   19:33     1:00:36
610   Mary (Beth) Lagomarcin F7074        17/21   19:33     1:00:36
611   Tracy Juscius          F6064        27/27   19:33     1:00:36
612   Judy Smith             F5559        40/44   19:34     1:00:38
613   Angela Biron           F5054        39/44   19:35     1:00:41
614   Angela Garcia          F75UP        15/18   19:36     1:00:44
615   Gary Madison           M5054        15/18   19:36     1:00:45
616   Nicole Madison         F4549        32/34   19:37     1:00:48
617   Beth Lam               F6569        38/43   19:37     1:00:48
618   Eliza Vorva            F0114        30/30   19:39     1:00:54
619   Kristina Gehrls        F3539        33/36   19:43     1:01:05
620   Stephanie Diller       F4044        32/33   19:46     1:01:16
621   Sheeny Black           F5559        41/44   19:47     1:01:18
622   Rita Fout              F5054        40/44   19:47     1:01:18
623   Devin Howard           M7074        14/16   19:49     1:01:24
624   Angela Purvis          F5559        42/44   19:55     1:01:42
625   Maxine Duhm            F75UP        16/18   20:04     1:02:11
626   Cindy Aune             F6569        39/43   20:05     1:02:13
627   Jenifer Morris         F5054        41/44   20:05     1:02:14
628   Lisa Crowell           F5054        42/44   20:06     1:02:18
629   Kathleen Rangel        F7074        18/21   20:07     1:02:19
630   Tess Kirk              F7074        19/21   20:07     1:02:20
631   Michael Witt           M7074        15/16   20:07     1:02:20
632   Nicole Puryear         F3539        34/36   20:17     1:02:52
633   Sue Vering             F6569        40/43   20:25     1:03:16
634   Tom Licea              M6064        24/24   20:25     1:03:17
635   Caroline Setzer        F5559        43/44   20:34     1:03:44
636   Karen Pedersen         F6569        41/43   20:34     1:03:45
637   Lien Davis             F4044        33/33   20:43     1:04:12
638   Quoc Chu               M4044        18/19   20:43     1:04:12
639   Brian Haney            M3034        18/18   20:52     1:04:39
640   Aarika Haney           F3034        29/31   20:53     1:04:42
641   Laura Riggins          F3539        35/36   20:57     1:04:55
642   Rita Jones             F5559        44/44   21:06     1:05:24
643   Tammy Albright         F5054        43/44   21:06     1:05:25
644   O Myan Paw             F4549        33/34   21:11     1:05:40
645   Victoria L Mower       F75UP        17/18   21:22     1:06:13
646   Sarah Mark             F3539        36/36   21:38     1:07:03
647   Elizabeth White        F3034        30/31   21:38     1:07:03
648   Bryce Bigger           M1519          6/6   21:54     1:07:53
649   Sarah Bigger           F4549        34/34   21:54     1:07:53
650   Cameron Anderson       M0114        30/31   21:54     1:07:53
651   Phillip Bigger         M5054        16/18   21:54     1:07:53
652   Jeff Bigger,Jr         M5054        17/18   21:54     1:07:54
653   Jeff Bigger            M7074        16/16   21:56     1:07:58
654   Jonathan Thompson      M5054        18/18   21:59     1:08:09
655   Gail Cale              F6569        42/43   22:50     1:10:45
656   Wyatt Vorva            M0114        31/31   23:18     1:12:12
657   Brian Vorva            M4044        19/19   23:18     1:12:13
658   Dorothy Bundy          F75UP        18/18   23:26     1:12:37
659   Pam Roberts            F6569        43/43   23:26     1:12:37
660   Connie Osborn          F7074        20/21   23:57     1:14:13
661   Nancy Shell            F7074        21/21   23:59     1:14:21
662   Olivia Thompson        F3034        31/31   26:44     1:22:50
663   Alex Greenberg         M2529        21/22   26:46     1:22:57
664   Betsy Thompson         F5054        44/44   27:05     1:23:58
0     Jordan Sears           M2529        22/22                    
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